BT City OL 2018 So 17.06.2018 20:40
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis - Etappe 2 OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Seite 1
PI tnr Name Kat Zeit
D2 - HE (18) Ann. Teilstr.: 131-133, 139-131 4,0 km 35 Hm 20P
1(102) 2(105) 3(121) 4(127) 5(126) 6(125) 7(124) 8(136) 9(115) 10(114) 11(113) 12(117)
13(103) 14(108) 15(110) 16(139) 17(131) 18(133) 19(135) 20(199) Ziel
1 45 Goericke, Marvin H19- 16:46 1:23 2:20 3:36 5:12 5:22 6:11 7:16 7:42 9:06 9:54 10:35 11:33
Berliner TSC 1:23 0:57 1:16 1:36 0:10 0:49 1:05 0:26 1:24 0:48 0:41 0:58
13:03 14:51 15:28 15:56  16:19 16:46 17:06  17:25 17:36
1:30 1:48 0:37 0:28 9:23 0:27 0:20 0:19 0:11
2 44 Kovacs, Bertalan H19- 19:08 1:34 2:39 4:10 5:49 6:01 6:56 8:27 8:56 10:28 11:15 11:59 13:07
PVSK 1:34 1:05 1:31 1:39 0:12 0:55 1:31 0:29 1:32 0:47 0:44 1:08
14:55 16:50 17:39 18:13 18:52 19:19 19:40 20:05 20:14
1:48 1:55 0:49 0:34 0:39 0:27 0:21 0:25 0:09
3 39 Ahlburg, Martin H19- 19:20 1:38 2:46 4:34 6:21 6:33 7:28 8:40 9:07 10:39 11:27 12:04 13:26
SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin 1:38 1:08 1:48 1:47 0:12 0:55 1:12 0:27 1:32 0:48 0:37 1:22
15:01 16:56 17:38 18:19 18:58 19:34 19:56 20:24 20:35
1:35 1:55 0:42 0:41 8:39 8:36 0:22 0:28 0:11
4 42 Gawlitza, Franz H19- 20:19 1:40 2:52 4:35 6:31 6:43 7:45 9:08 9:39 11:20 12:09 12:47 14:05
SV Robotron Dresden 1:40 1:12 1:43 1:56 0:12 1:02 1:23 0:31 1:41 0:49 0:38 1:18
15:49 17:57 18:45 19:23 20:07 20:31 20:53 21:18 21:27
1:44 2:08 0:48 0:38 044 0:24 0:22 0:25 0:09
5 46 Blume, Karsten H19- 20:58 1:37 2:43 4:19 6:11 6:25 7:25 8:45 9:18 11:01 11:57 12:44 14:04
Berliner TSC 1:37 1:06 1:36 1:52 0:14 1:00 1:20 0:33 1:43 0:56 0:47 1:20
15:58 18:22 19:14 19:55 20:36 21:03 21:25 21:56 22:06
1:54 2:24 0:52 0:41 04t 0:27 0:22 0:31 0:10
6 48 Fleil3, Sebastian H19- 21:05 1:38 2:46 5:15 7:05 7:16 8:17 9:39 10:11 11:54 12:50 13:23 14:40
Berliner TSC 1:38 1:08 2:29 1:50 0:11 1:01 1:22 0:32 1:43 0:56 0:33 1:17
16:27 18:33 19:25 20:07 20:57 21:23 21:45 22:12 22:21
1:47 2:06 0:52 0:42 8:50 0:26 0:22 0:27 0:09
7 Purvys, Virginijus H19- 21:33 1:38 2:46 4:38 6:24 6:36 7:33 8:57 9:26 11:03 11:53 13:33 15:04
OK Klajunas 1:38 1:08 1:52 1:46 0:12 0:57 1:24 0:29 1:37 0:50 1:40 1:31
16:51 18:57 19:46 20:30 21:03 21:31 21:56 22:23 22:34 20:45
1:47 2:06 0:49 0:44 8:33 8:28 0:25 0:27 0:11 *130
8 40 Rohner, Uwe H19- 22:09 1:57 3:19 5:12 7:17 7:30 8:35 10:07 10:39 12:23 13:19 13:59 15:21
SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin 1:57 1:22 1:53 2:05 0:13 1:05 1:32 0:32 1:44 0:56 0:40 1:22
17:17 19:39 20:31 21:10 21:59 22:27 22:52 23:16 23:26
1:56 2:22 0:52 0:39 0:49 0:28 0:25 0:24 0:10
9 34 Graumann, Leo H19- 22:56 1:48 2:59 5:02 7:02 7:17 8:22 10:13 10:52 12:43 13:39 14:10 15:41
ESV Lok Berlin-Schéneweid 1:48 1:11 2:03 2:00 0:15 1:05 1:51 0:39 1:51 0:56 0:31 1:31
17:49 20:09 21:05 21:53 22:47 23:16 23:41 24:08 24:19
2:08 2:20 0:56 0:48 0:54 0:29 0:25 0:27 0:11
10 36 Dresel, Patrick H19- 23:45 1:49 3:22 5:32 7:36 7:51 9:01 10:38 11:19 13:12 14:05 14:57 16:19
SC Klecken 1:49 1:33 2:10 2:04 0:15 1:10 1:37 0:41 1:53 0:53 0:52 1:22
18:23 20:53 21:50 22:38 23:45 24:22 24:46 25:19 25:29
2:04 2:30 0:57 0:48 +:67 0:37 0:24 0:33 0:10
11 35 Schitz, Benno H19- 24:06 1:49 3:06 5:34 7:40 7:54 8:55 10:23 11:00 12:46 14:03 15:25 16:53
ESV Lok Berlin-Schéneweid 1:49 1:17 2:28 2:06 0:14 1:01 1:28 0:37 1:46 1:17 1:22 1:28
18:44 21:14 22:09 22:57 23:56 24:26 24:52 25:24 25:35
1:51 2:30 0:55 0:48 8:59 6:30 0:26 0:32 0:11
12 51 Meyer, Tobias H19- 25:20 2:06 3:38 5:36 7:52 8:08 9:19 10:47 11:21 13:13 14:16 14:57 17:29
2:06 1:32 1:58 2:16 0:16 1:11 1:28 0:34 1:52 1:03 0:41 2:32
19:41 22:18 23:19 24:04 24:47 25:18 25:48 26:19 26:34
2:12 2:37 1:01 0:45 043 0:3% 0:30 0:31 0:15
13 50 Pettersson, Henrik H19- 25:26 1:55 3:16 5:40 7:56 8:16 9:28 11:48 12:25 14:15 15:18 16:05 17:35
Goteborg-Majorna OK 1:55 1:21 2:24 2:16 0:20 1:12 2:20 0:37 1:50 1:03 0:47 1:30
19:43 22:32 23:33 24:18 0.00 27:11 27:40 28:07 28:19
2:08 2:49 1:01 0:45 253 0:29 0:27 0:12
14 41 Weiss, Jan H19- 25:34 2:09 3:29 5:34 7:46 8:02 9:09 11:10 11:49 13:53 14:57 15:37 17:01
SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin 2:09 1:20 2:05 2:12 0:16 1:07 2:01 0:39 2:04 1:.04 0:40 1:24
19:13 22:07 23:08 23:56 24:35 25:08 25:34 26:01 26:46
2:12 2:54 1:.01 0:48 0:39 0:33 0:26 0:27 0:45
15 43 Boeck, Sascha H19- 27:01 1:51 3:11 5:15 7:23 7:39 8:50 13:03 13:38 15:32 16:47 17:30 19:09
Kaulsdorfer OLV Berlin 1:51 1:20 2:04 2:08 0:16 1:11 4:13 0:35 1:54 1:15 0:43 1:39
21:07 23:37 24:46 25:41 27:38 28:14 28:44 29:22 29:34
1:58 2:30 1:09 0:55 +57 0:36 0:30 0:38 0:12
16 37 Dresel, Jonas H19- 27:21 2:17 3:46 6:14 8:43 8:59 10:22 12:15 12:59 15:23 16:34 17:22 19:03
SC Klecken 2:17 1:29 2:28 2:29 0:16 1:23 1:53 0:44 2:24 1:11 0:48 1:41
21:21 24:08 25:22 26:12 26:46 27:23 27:53 28:21 28:32
2:18 2:47 1:14 0:50 0:34 8:37 0:30 0:28 0:11
17 47 Haack, Nils H19- 28:34 2:11 3:57 6:12 8:32 8:49 10:01 11:33 12:13 14:01 15:01 15:45 17:24
Berliner TSC 2:11 1:46 2:15 2:20 0:17 1:12 1:32 0:40 1:48 1:00 0:44 1:39
19:45 25:30 26:25 27:23 28:10 28:41 29:11 29:39 29:52
2:21 5:45 0:55 0:58 047 0:3% 0:30 0:28 0:13
18 38 Gabriel, Kriss H19- 38:49 2:26 4:10 7:51 10:40 11:00 12:24 18:37 19:27 21:18 23:26 24:23 26:29
SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin 2:26 1:44 3:41 2:49 0:20 1:24 6:13 0:50 1:51 2:08 0:57 2:06
29:09 34:48 36:07 37:10 38:04 38:45 39:14  40:13 40:24
2:40 5:39 1:19 1:03 8:54 041 0:29 0:59 0:11
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PI tnr Name Kat Zeit
D2 - DE H35 (16) 3,8 km 21P

1(105) 2(138) 3(121) 4(126) 5(125) 6(136) 7(124) 8(123) 9(114) 10(117) 11(120) 12(113)

13(108) 14(106) 15(109) 16(110) 17(129) 18(132) 19(134) 20(135) 21(199) Ziel
1 32 Treblow, Dennis H35 22:45 1:59 3:32 4:27 6:30 7:35 9:05 9:46 10:10 12:18 13:43 14:27 16:15
BSV Halle-Ammendorf 1:59 1:33 0:55 2:03 1:05 1:30 0:41 0:24 2:08 1:25 0:44 1:48

17:34 18:33 19:56 20:13 20:40 21:07 21:50  22:03 22:35 22:45

1:19 0:59 1:23 0:17 0:27 0:27 0:43 0:13 0:32 0:10
2 29 Turek, Marko H35 23:13 2:02 3:46 4:44 6:42 7:46 9:16 9:54 10:14 12:00 13:25 14:45 16:42
USV TU Dresden 2:02 1:44 0:58 1:58 1:04 1:30 0:38 0:20 1:46 1:25 1:20 1:57

17:33 18:39 20:01 20:19 20:50 21:25 22:18 22:33 23:.01 23:13

0:51 1:06 1:22 0:18 0:31 0:35 0:53 0:15 0:28 0:12
3 107 Kulow, Anicé D19- 23:24 2:01 3:37 4:33 6:27 7:29 8:44 9:20 9:41 11:30 13:16  14:00 15:50
Berliner Turnerschaft 2:01 1:36 0:56 1:54 1:02 1:15 0:36 0:21 1:49 1:46 0:44 1:50
17:01 18:19 19:48 20:05 20:38 21:32 22:22 22:38 23:14 23:24 20:58
1:11 1:18 1:29 0:17 0:33 0:54 0:50 0:16 0:36 0:10 *130
4 28 Sziladi, Tamas H35 23:56 2:13 3:45 4:52 6:55 8:01 9:26 10:08 10:33 12:26 14:02 15:00 17:11
ESV Lok Berlin-Schéneweid 2:13 1:32 1:07 2:03 1:06 1:25 0:42 0:25 1:53 1:36 0:58 2:11

18:00 19:16 20:53 21:12 21:41 22:19 23:06 23:23 23:45 23:56

0:49 1:16 1:37 0:19 0:29 0:38 0:47 0:17 0:22 0:11
5 27 Uhlemann, Andreas H35 27:08 2:50 4:36 5:49 8:10 9:30 11:13 11:52 12:19 14:17 16:08 17:00 19:09
ESV Lok Berlin-Schéneweid 2:50 1:46 1:13 2:21 1:20 1:43 0:39 0:27 1:58 1:51 0:52 2:09

20:01 21:51 23:19 23:37 24:11 25:17 26:02 26:22 26:55 27:08

0:52 1:50 1:28 0:18 0:34 1:06 0:45 0:20 0:33 0:13
6 104 Frenzel, Friederike D19- 27:50 2:24 4:14 5:32 8:06 9:23 10:53 11:32 11:56 13:57 16:14 17:12 19:46
ESV Lok Berlin-Schéneweid 2:24 1:50 1:18 2:34 1:17 1:30 0:39 0:24 2:01 2:17 0:58 2:34
21:00 22:36 24:19 24:39 25:17 26:00 26:53 27:09 27:38 27:50 25:41
1:14 1:36 1:43 0:20 0:38 0:43 0:53 0:16 0:29 0:12 *130
7 112 Fell, Ronja D19- 27:56 2:19 4:21 5:33 8:06 9:26 11:00 12:20 12:44 14:50 16:49 17:48 20:13
Berliner TSC 2:19 2:02 1:12 2:33 1:20 1:34 1:20 0:24 2:06 1:59 0:59 2:25

21:13 22:48 24:33 24:53 25:27 26:05 26:58 27:16 27:45 27:56

1:00 1:35 1:45 0:20 0:34 0:38 0:53 0:18 0:29 0:11
8 33 Kozel, Jirka H35 32:36 2:54 4:48 5:53 8:05 9:18 12:59 13:44 14:23 16:18 19:01 19:46 22:31
Berliner TSC 2:54 1:54 1:05 2:12 1:13 3:41 0:45 0:39 1:55 2:43 0:45 2:45

24:22 25:31 27:56 28:15 28:44 29:35 30:55 31:11 32:24 32:36

1:51 1:09 2:25 0:19 0:29 0:51 1:20 0:16 1:13 0:12
9 105 Trappe, Kathrin D19- 33:36 3:11 5:19 6:34 9:19 10:45 12:48 13:39 14:09 16:53 19:24 20:28 23:29
TOLF Berlin 3:11 2:08 1:15 2:45 1:26 2:03 0:51 0:30 2:44 2:31 1:04 3:.01
25:01 26:53 29:25 29:46  30:26 31:17 32:22 32:44 33:22 33:36 29:00
1:32 1:52 2:32 0:21 0:40 0:51 1:05 0:22 0:38 0:14 *110
10 106 Kuckert, Carla D19- 34:38 2:39 4:52 6:46 9:50 11:22 13:19 14:26 14:48 17:48 20:15 21:45 24:31
ESV Lok Dessau 2:39 2:13 1:54 3:04 1:32 1:57 1:07 0:22 3:00 2:27 1:30 2:46
25:54 27:35 29:34 29:57 30:38 32:22 33:32 33:51 34:24 34:38 31:40
1:23 1:41 1:59 0:23 0:41 1:44 1:10 0:19 0:33 0:14 *131
11 30 Nietsch, Michael H35 34:51 2:57 5:05 6:33 9:48 11:37 13:46 14:42 15:11 18:45 21:00 22:09 25:09
TOLF Berlin 2:57 2:08 1:28 3:15 1:49 2:09 0:56 0:29 3:34 2:15 1:09 3:00

26:25 28:19 30:24 30:49 31:33 32:20 33:37 34:01 34:36 34:51

1:16 1:54 2:05 0:25 0:44 0:47 1:17 0:24 0:35 0:15
12 111 Blume, Katja D19- 37:30 2:55 5:10 6:43 9:44 11:17 13:27 16:57 17:20 20:21 22:57 24:01 27:40
Berliner TSC 2:55 2:15 1:33 3:01 1:33 2:10 3:30 0:23 3:01 2:36 1:04 3:39

29:10 30:56 32:52 33:17 34:05 34:57 36:06  36:29 37:18 37:30

1:30 1:46 1:56 0:25 0:48 0:52 1:09 0:23 0:49 0:12
13 109 Erlebach, Kimberly D19- 38:28 3:19 5:30 6:56 10:03 11:38 14:23 15:46 16:20 19:43 22:25 23:36 26:53
BSV Halle-Ammendorf 3:19 2:11 1:26 3:07 1:35 2:45 1:23 0:34 3:23 2:42 1:11 3:17

28:19 31:36 34:10 34:35 3521 36:12 37:20 37:39 38:12 38:28

1:26 3:17 2:34 0:25 0:46 0:51 1:08 0:19 0:33 0:16
14 113 Tauber, Katarina D19- 39:49 3:03 5:05 6:16 9:07 11:13 16:23 17:16 17:56 21:23 24:10  25:22 28:16
3:03 2:02 1:11 2:51 2:06 5:10 0:53 0:40 3:27 2:47 1:12 2:54

29:36 31:18 34:42 35:07 35:51 36:51 38:05  38:27 39:36 39:49

1:20 1:42 3:24 0:25 0:44 1:00 1:14 0:22 1:09 0:13
15 108 Schutz, Petula D19- 1:08:41 5:13 10:02 12:24 17:26 20:33 28:27 30:16  31:50 36:35 41:04  43:.07 47:57
Kaulsdorfer OLV Berlin 5:13 4:49 2:22 5:02 3:07 7:54 1:49 1:34 4:45 4:29 2:03 4:50

50:19 56:18 1:00:48 1:01:27 1:02:31 1:04:30 1:06:38 1:07:13 1:08:17 1:08:41

2:22 5:59 4:30 0:39 1:04 1:59 2:08 0:35 1:04 0:24
31 Gobel, Sven H35 Fehlst 2:43 4:45 6:25 9:22 10:46 12:32 13:49 14:18 16:51 19:23 - 23:26
Gymnasion Offenbach 2:43 2:02 1:40 2:57 1:24 1:46 1:17 0:29 2:33 2:32 4:03
24:35 26:34 28:29 28:53 29:37 30:32 31:32 - 32:02 32:15 29:59
1:09 1:59 1:55 0:24 0:44 0:55 1:00 0:30 0:13 *130
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13

S

65

68

=

N

73

69

63

71

62

67

72

70

66

Wengler, Carlo
Berliner Turnerschaft

Wiustenhagen, Rolf

Gundelfinger Turnerschaft

Jobst, Henry
Kaulsdorfer OLV Berlin

Rudert, Henrik
SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin

Kapischke, Arne

OK Mark Brandenburg

Adorjéan, Péter
Berliner TSC

Brettschneider, Uwe
Kaulsdorfer OLV Berlin

Rudert, Andreas
SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin

Olsen, Christian
Amager OK

Spranger, Lutz
TSV Karlshorst

Grassow, Thomas
Kaulsdorfer OLV Berlin

Trosch, Urs
Berliner TSC

Feldmann, André
Kaulsdorfer OLV Berlin

Kading, Bernd
Kaulsdorfer OLV Berlin

Kat

H18

H45

H45

H18

H18

H45

H45

H45

H45

H45

H45

H45

H45

H45

Zeit

20:24

20:55

22:19

22:48

23:17

24:53

25:11

26:16

26:27

29:10

29:42

36:08

43:14

Fehlst

1(106)
13(113)

1:01
1:01
16:17
0:47
1:16
1:16
16:05
0:56
18:53
*130
1:24
1:24
17:08
0:59
20:01
*130
1:47
1:47
17:53
0:53
20:42
*130
1:08
1:08
18:34
1:16
1:29
1:29
18:56
1:06
1:27
1:27
20:02
1:04
1:40
1:40
20:04
1:12
1:19
1:19
20:59
1:08
1:32
1:32
22:53
1:27
2:15
2:15
23:22
1:41
11:10
11:10
30:00
1:10
2:06
*105
2:09
2:09
32:31
2:21

1:38
1:38
20:24
1:15

3,2 km
2(107)
14(108)

1:31
0:30
17:06
0:49
1:57
0:41
16:57
0:52

2:07
0:43
17:58
0:50

2:32
0:45
18:48
0:55

1:54
0:46
19:23
0:49
2:15
0:46
20:13
1:17
2:06
0:39
20:59
0:57
2:45
1:05
21:02
0:58
3:39
2:20
22:08
1:09
2:30
0:58
24:01
1:08
3:11
0:56
24:26
1:04
12:06
0:56
30:53
0:53
4:18
*138
3:19
1:10
35:20
2:49

2:35
0:57
21:21
0:57

22P

3(102)
15(109)

3:06
1:35
17:35
0:29
3:37
1:40
17:33
0:36

4:00
1:53
18:37
0:39

4:23
1:51
19:25
0:37

3:33
1:39
20:01
0:38
4:38
2:23
20:55
0:42
4:02
1:56
21:37
0:38
4:45
2:00
21:39
0:37
5:16
1:37
22:45
0:37
7:17
4:47
24:42
0:41
5:25
2:14
25:13
0:47
14:05
1:59
31:40
0:47
5:18
*121
7:58
4:39
36:23
1:03

4:24
1:49
22:02
0:41

4(103)
16(110)

3:47
0:41
17:49
0:14
4:08
0:31
17:50
0:17

4:31
0:31
18:54
0:17

4:58
0:35
19:41
0:16

4:01
0:28
20:19
0:18
5:11
0:33
21:13
0:18
4:32
0:30
21:56
0:19
5:21
0:36
21:59
0:20
5:50
0:34
23:02
0:17
8:01
0:44
25:09
0:27
6:15
0:50
25:35
0:22
14:42
0:37
32:00
0:20

9:34
1:36
36:55
0:32

5:07
0:43
22:22
0:20

5(116)
17(129)

5:10
1:23
18:11
0:22
5:34
1:26
18:18
0:28

6:18
1:47
19:22
0:28

6:28
1:30
20:09
0:28

5:24
1:23
20:45
0:26
6:55
1:44
21:43
0:30
6:04
1:32
22:30
0:34
6:58
1:37
22:34
0:35
7:17
1:27
23:32
0:30
9:49
1:48
25:47
0:38
8:28
2:13
26:13
0:38
16:25
1:43
32:32
0:32

11:56
2:22
37:46
0:51

6:37
1:30
22:55
0:33

6(121)
18(139)

6:42
1:32
18:31
0:20
7:22
1:48
18:39
0:21

8:10
1:52
19:48
0:26

8:31
2:03
20:26
0:17

7:09
1:45
21:07
0:22
9:00
2:05
22:14
0:31
8:32
2:28
22:51
0:21
9:33
2:35
22:57
0:23
9:00
1:43
24:01
0:29
11:51
2:02
26:10
0:23
10:55
2:27
26:41
0:28
18:28
2:03
32:53
0:21

14:53
2:57
38:34
0:48

8:37
2:00
23:23
0:28

7(127)
19(132)

8:25
1:43
18:54
0:23
9:20
1:58
19:06
0:27

10:11
2:01
20:23
0:35

10:46
2:15
21:00
0:34

9:31
2:22
21:46
0:39
11:17
2:17
22:56
0:42
10:49
2:17
23:21
0:30
11:44
2:11
23:43
0:46
11:06
2:06
24:52
0:51
14:19
2:28
26:47
0:37
13:31
2:36
27:21
0:40
20:49
2:21
33:49
0:56

18:54
4:01
39:32
0:58

11:19
2:42
24:05
0:42

8(125)
20(134)

9:31
1:06
19:39
0:45
10:30
1:10
20:01
0:55

11:25
1:14
21:16
0:53

12:07
1:21
21:53
0:53

11:06
1:35
22:26
0:40
12:35
1:18
23:48
0:52
12:09
1:20
24:15
0:54
13:04
1:20
24:47
1:04
12:20
1:14
25:36
0:44
15:50
1:31
27:49
1:02
15:12
1:41
28:27
1:06
22:21
1:32
34:53
1:.04

20:58
2:04
41:01
1:29

12:46
1:27
24:53
0:48

9(128)
21(135)

10:15
0:44
19:51
0:12
11:19
0:49
20:15
0:14

12:15
0:50
21:42
0:26

13:03
0:56
22:10
0:17

12:40
1:34
22:40
0:14
13:38
1:03
24:02
0:14
14:12
2:03
24:29
0:14
14:19
1:15
25:05
0:18
15:34
3:14
25:51
0:15
17:03
1:13
28:07
0:18
16:09
0:57
28:48
0:21
23:20
0:59
35:29
0:36

22:36
1:38
41:37
0:36

14:48
2:02
25:11
0:18

10(122) 11(124) 12(115)

22(199) Ziel
11:11  14:.04 15:30
0:56 2:53 1:26
20:16  20:24
0:25 0:08
12:25 13:27 15:09
1:06 1:02 1:42
20:45 20:55
0:30 0:10
13:23 14:22 16:09
1:08 0:59 1:47
22:11 22:19
0:29 0:08
14:16 15:16 17:00
1:13 1:00 1:44
22:37 22:48
0:27 0:11
14:06 15:20 17:18
1:26 1:14 1:58
23:04  23:17
0:24 0:13
14:53 15:58 17:50
1:15 1:05 1:52
24:41 24:53
0:39 0:12
15:24 17:10 18:58
1:12 1:46 1:48
24:59 25:11
0:30 0:12
15:26 16:43 18:52
1:07 1:17 2:09
25:46 26:16
0:41 0:30
16:58 18:03 19:51
1:24 1:05 1:48
26:18 26:27
0:27 0:09
18:19 19:34 21:26
1:16 1:15 1:52
28:55 29:10
0:48 0:15
17:53 19:22 21:41
1:44 1:29 2:19
29:32 29:42
0:44 0:10
24:37 26:54 28:50
1:17 2:17 1:56
35:55 36:08
0:26 0:13
24:46 27:05 30:10
2:10 2:19 3:05
42:59 43:14
1:22 0:15
16:02 17:23 19:09
1:14 1:21 1:46
----- 25:39
0:28



BT City OL 2018 So 17.06.2018 20:40
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis - Etappe 2 OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Seite 4
PI tnr Name Kat Zeit
D2 - D35 H55 (14) Ann. Teilstr.: 129-131, 131-133 2,6 km 18P

1(107) 2(104) 3(119) 4(126) 5(125) 6(128) 7(124) 8(136) 9(115) 10(114) 11(113) 12(108)

13(110) 14(129) 15(131) 16(133) 17(135) 18(199) Ziel
1 98 Brettschneider, Gerhard H55 18:40 1:00 2:53 4:53 7:18 8:28 9:16 10:52 11:28 13:24 14:23 15:07 16:01
Kaulsdorfer OLV Berlin 1:00 1:53 2:00 2:25 1:10 0:48 1:36 0:36 1:56 0:59 0:44 0:54

16:53 17:27 18:19 18:52  19:19 19:53 20:05

0:52 0:34 8:52 6:33 0:27 0:34 0:12
2 97 Kapischke, Andreas H55 20:05 1:04 3:08 5:38 8:13 9:20 10:15 11:21 12:00 13:54 14:59 15:52 17:07
OK Mark Brandenburg 1:04 2:04 2:30 2:35 1:07 0:55 1:06 0:39 1:54 1:05 0:53 1:15

18:17 18:58 19:44 20:28 20:54 21:26 21:35

1:10 0:41 0:46 O:44 0:26 0:32 0:09
3 14 Wollmerstadt, Irina D35 21:12 1:04 3:10 5:47 8:39 9:55 10:52 12:05 12:45 15:11 16:21 17:11 18:20
SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin 1:04 2:06 2:37 2:52 1:16 0:57 1:13 0:40 2:26 1:10 0:50 1:09

19:23 19:57 20:52 21:48 22:18 22:52 23:03

1:03 0:34 6:55 0:56 0:30 0:34 0:11
4 99 Matthews, Johannes H55 21:13 1:12 3:17 5:55 8:14 9:17 10:23 11:43 12:19 14:02 15:11 17:55 18:45
OLV Potsdam 1:12 2:05 2:38 2:19 1:03 1:06 1:20 0:36 1:43 1:09 2:44 0:50

19:38 20:05 20:50 21:46 22:10 22:40 22:54

0:53 0:27 045 6:56 0:24 0:30 0:14
5 94 Dresel, Uwe H55 21:24 1:02 3:00 5:48 8:40 9:52 10:51 12:05 12:44 14:54 16:03 16:58 18:17
SC Klecken 1:02 1:58 2:48 2:52 1:12 0:59 1:14 0:39 2:10 1:09 0:55 1:19

19:25 20:06 21:54 22:23 22:53 23:30 23:41

1:08 0:41 148 629 0:30 0:37 0:11
6 91 Graumann, Bernd H55 21:30 1:27 3:37 6:16 9:09 10:23 11:19 12:46 13:24 15:21 16:32 17:21 18:34
ESV Lok Berlin-Schéneweid 1:27 2:10 2:39 2:53 1:14 0:56 1:27 0:38 1:57 1:11 0:49 1:13

19:32 20:12 21:18 21:52 22:20 22:58 23:10

0:58 0:40 1066 0:34 0:28 0:38 0:12
7 15 Becker, Claudia D35 21:57 1:26 3:38 6:35 9:35 10:50 11:43 12:52 13:33 15:39 16:53 17:58 19:07
Berliner Turnerschaft 1:26 2:12 2:57 3:00 1:15 0:53 1:09 0:41 2:06 1:14 1:05 1:09

20:12 20:50 21:39 22:21 22:49 23:18 23:28

1:05 0:38 0:49 0:42 0:28 0:29 0:10
8 92 Wohlrabe, Lutz H55 22:29 1:09 3:16 5:20 8:15 9:34 10:36 12:00 12:39 15:13 16:35 18:17 19:22
ESV Lok Berlin-Schéneweid 1:09 2:07 2:04 2:55 1:19 1:02 1:24 0:39 2:34 1:22 1:42 1:05

20:26 20:59 22:01 22:31 23:25 23:51 24:01

1:04 0:33 +62 6:36 0:54 0:26 0:10
9 16 Lischewski, Sandra D35 25:22 1:32 3:55 6:54 10:10 11:36 13:34 15:04 15:53 18:21 19:45 21:03 22:11
BSV Halle-Ammendorf 1:32 2:23 2:59 3:16 1:26 1:58 1:30 0:49 2:28 1:24 1:18 1:08

23:24 24:06 25:14 25:55 26:26 26:58 27:11

1:13 0:42 168 041 0:31 0:32 0:13
10 90 Kossler, Wolfgang H55 28:18 1:20 3:35 6:52 11:03 12:32 13:42 16:15 17:05 19:32 21:15 22:29 24:14
Volkssport Berlin 1:20 2:15 3:17 4:11 1:29 1:10 2:33 0:50 2:27 1:43 1:14 1:45

25:47 26:40 27:41 28:22 29:00 29:49 30:00

1:33 0:53 6% 64t 0:38 0:49 0:11
11 12 Nietsch, Beate D35 28:19 1:32 4:16 7:50 11:37 13:19 14:50 16:26 17:20 20:30 22:08 23:11 24:31
TOLF Berlin 1:32 2:44 3:34 3:47 1:42 1:31 1:36 0:54 3:10 1:38 1:03 1:20

25:53 26:39 27:49 28:39 29:23 30:07 30:19

1:22 0:46 16 0:56 0:44 0:44 0:12
12 11 Uhlemann, Sibylle D35 40:32 1:54 13:28 17:32 21:45 23:25 24:54 26:59 2753 31:31 33:14  34:38 36:53
ESV Lok Berlin-Schéneweid 1:54 11:34 4:04 4:13 1:40 1:29 2:05 0:54 3:38 1:43 1:24 2:15

38:17 39:09 40:24 41:07  41:39 42:16 42:30

1:24 0:52 15 0:43 0:32 0:37 0:14
13 13 Shmakova, Alina D35 47:.07 4:58 7:55 11:15 14:59 16:32 28:01 29:19 31:43 35:46 37:49 41:20 43:31
SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin 4:58 2:57 3:20 3:44 1:33 11:29 1:18 2:24 4:03 2:03 3:31 2:11

44:50 45:30 46:24 48:59 49:24 50:23 50:36

1:19 0:40 0:54 2:35 0:25 0:59 0:13
95 Frenzel, Frank-Peter H55 Fehlst 0:58 2:45 4:53 7:29 8:32 9:19 10:33  11:08 12:56 14:09  14:48 15:54
TOLF Berlin 0:58 1:47 2:08 2:36 1:03 0:47 1:14 0:35 1:48 1:13 0:39 1:06

16:56 17:25 18:27 19:02 19:26 - 19:53

1:02 0:29 +62 6:35 0:24 0:27



BT City OL 2018 So 17.06.2018 20:40
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis - Etappe 2 OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Seite 5
PI tnr Name Kat Zeit
D2 - H14 D18 (12) 2,3km 17P
1(109) 2(107) 3(103) 4(138) 5(119) 6(124) 7(123) 8(136) 9(120) 10(114) 11(108) 12(110)
13(139) 14(130) 15(133) 16(134) 17(199) Ziel
1 103 Colquhoun, Oda Marie D18 19:01 1:45 3:14 5:28 7:29 8:46 10:13 10:36 11:06 11:43 13:48 15:05 15:55
Berliner TSC 1:45 1:29 2:14 2:01 1:17 1:27 0:23 0:30 0:37 2:05 1:17 0:50
16:46 17:03 18:03 18:21 18:49 19:01
0:51 0:17 1:00 0:18 0:28 0:12
2 23 Huang, Weihang H14 19:01 1:19 2:27 4:18 7:08 8:58 10:40 11:01 11:30 12:23 14:21 15:34 16:24
Berliner Turnerschaft 1:19 1:08 1:51 2:50 1:50 1:42 0:21 0:29 0:53 1:58 1:13 0:50
17:05 17:20 18:00 18:17  18:50 19:01
0:41 0:15 0:40 0:17 0:33 0:11
3 101 Mix, Jolina D18 23:31 1:35 3:00 5:24 7:36 9:43 13:14 13:37 14:06 14:51 17:35 18:59 19:59
Kaulsdorfer OLV Berlin 1:35 1:25 2:24 2:12 2:07 3:31 0:23 0:29 0:45 2:44 1:24 1:00
20:50 21:11 22:26 22:46 23:19 23:31
0:51 0:21 1:15 0:20 0:33 0:12
4 26 Templiner, Udo H14 24:42 2:30 3:54 7:00 9:15 10:49 13:35 14:24 15:10 16:08 18:36 19:57 21:04
Berliner TSC 2:30 1:24 3:06 2:15 1:34 2:46 0:49 0:46 0:58 2:28 1:21 1:07
22:13 22:34 23:28 23:49 24:28 24:42
